
B

CPV2

CPV1

B
C

University
Plaza

A

CPV4

CPV3

Student
Recreation

Center

Micron Center
for Materials

Research

Alumni and
Friends
Center

Environmental
Research
Building

Norco Building:
School of 
Nursing,

University
Health Services

Spruce
House

Cedar
House

Aspen
House

Hawthorne

Juniper
House

Tamarack

Lincoln
Ave

Garage

A Childrens
Center

A

B
C

D
E

F

CPV6

CPV5

CPV7

Steam
Pl an t

W Belmont St W Belmont St

ev
A uotina

M S
 

 

ev
A 

dilcu
E S

 
 

ev
A tno

mre
V S

 
 S

ev
A tna

G S
 

 

ev
A na

gihci
M S

 
 

ev
A nlocniL S

 
 

ev
A 

dn
k

O S
 

 

W
 Boise Ave

W
 Boise Ave

W Royal Blvd W Royal Blvd

W
 B

o
ise A

ve
W

 B
oise A

ve

W University Dr

W University Dr

W Diploma St

WPotter Dr

WPotter Dr

ri
C ahtra

M S
ri

C ahtra
M S

S 
Jo

yc
e 

St

S 
Jo

yc
e 

St

S 
E

ar
le

 S
t

S 
E

ar
le

 S
t

S 
B

el
m

on
t C

ir

S 
B

el
m

on
t C

ir

W Yale Ct

W Yale Ct

S
Ju

an
ita

St

S
Ju

an
ita

St

S 
Lu

sk
 S

t
S 

Lu
sk

 S
t

W Verna Ln

W Verna Ln

W Royal Blvd

W Royal Blvd

S 
Jo

yc
e 

St

S 
Jo

yc
e 

St

W Donald Cir

W Donald Cir

W Beacon St W Beacon St

W Cesar Chavez Ln

W
Cesar Chavez Ln

W Ann Morrison Park Dr

W Ann Morrison Park Dr

S Martha St
S Martha St

ev
A revne

D S
 

 

W Sherwood St

W Sherwood St
S

Ch
ris

w
ay

D
r

S
Ch

ris
w

ay
D

r

W Island Ave

W Island Ave

S 
B

ra
d

y 
St

S 
B

ra
d

y 
St

S
Th

ea
tr

e
Ln

S
Th

ea
tr

e
Ln

S Bronco LnS Bronco Ln

University Heights
Apartments Syringa

Hall

University Manor
Apartments

Lincoln
Rec

Field

Boise River

BEACON STBEACON ST

PA
R

K
C

E
N

TE
R

BLVD

PA
R

K
C

E
N

TE
R

BLVD

Boise

 

River

WARM  SPRI N GS AVE
WARM  SPRI N GS AVE

BROADWAY

E FRONT ST

E FRONT ST

FRONT ST

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

A
V

E
B

R
O

A
D

W
A

Y
A

V
E

Yanke 
Family

Research 
Park

FEDERAL
W

AY

FEDERAL
W

AY

BO
ISE AVE

BO
I SE AVE

P
R

O
TE

ST
R

D
P

R
O

TE
ST

R
D

Boas Tennis and
Soccer Complex

Christ
Chapel

BANNOCK

BANNOCK

10TH
10TH 8TH

8T
H

 S
T

8T
H

 S
T

W University Dr

Dona Larsen
Park

BOD O

W
. FRONT ST

S C
A

PI T
O

L B
LV

D

S 8
TH

 ST

S 9
TH

 ST

W. MAIN  ST

B
ro

ad
w

ay
 A

ve

Ca
pi

ta
l B

lv
d

S 
O

ak
la

nd
 A

ve

City Center
Plaza

Construction 
Materials and
Methods Lab

Ruch
Engineering

Building
Civil

Engineering

Micron 
Engineering

Center

1015
Grant Annex

Grant
Annex 4

Landscaping
Services

Leatherman
Peak

S 
D

en
ve

r 
A

ve

S 
G

ra
nt

 A
ve

S 
E

uc
lid

 A
ve

S 
M

an
it

o
u 

A
ve

S 
V

er
m

o
nt

 A
ve

S 
M

ic
hi

g
an

 A
ve

S 
Li

nc
o

ln
 A

ve

Opaline
School House

Sawtooth
Hall

Honors
College

Student
Union

Building
Pioneer

Hall

Boulder
Hall

Copper
Basin

DeChevrieux
Field

Maintenance
Shops

Varsity
Center

Allen Noble
Hall of Fame Idaho

Sports
Medicine
Institute

Stueckle
Sky 

Center

Bleymaier
Football
Center

Caven-Williams
Sports

Complex

Cha�ee
Hall

ExtraMile
Arena

Bronco
Gym

Kinesiology
Annex

Intramural
Field

Special
Events
Center

Liberal
Arts

Albertsons
Library

Administration
Building

Morrison
Hall

Keiser
Hall

Driscoll
Hall

Communication
Building

Hemingway
Center Appleton

Tennis
Center

Student Success Ctr
(Annex #8)

English Annex

1406
Chrisway
Annex #2

2055
University Dr

Annex

Chrisway
Annex

University
Village

Apartments

Theatre
Arts

Annex

Student
Housing

Maintenance

Raptor Research
Center

Health
Sciences
Riverside

Albertsons
Stadium

John B Barnes
Towers

Morrison
Center

Center for the
Visual Arts

Micron Business
and Economics

Building

Brady
Street
Garage

Greenhouses
Science
Building

Education
Building

Riverfront
Hall

Campus
School

Garnet
HallTopaz

Hall

Jade
Hall

Jasper
Hall

Clearwater
Suites

Payette
Suites

Selway
Suites

Simplot
Micron

Advising and
Success Hub

Mathematics

Interactive 
Learning
Center

Multi-
Purpose

Classroom
Bldg

The
Osprey

1

2

3

7

6

5

8

9

26

25
27

29

31

24

28

30
23 35

32

38

37

36

41

42

56

57

40

59

58

61

60

62

63

64
65

33

83

84

82
85

81

80

86

87

88

7976

66

75

67

68
43

34

21

114

12

44 53
55

69

70

71

77

7872 73

89

7454

46

45

48 52

47

49

51

50

90

91 92

93

10 17
18

19

20
22

13
16

14

94

15

Centennial
Amphitheatre

Taylor
Hall39

WELCOME TO  BOISE  STATE  UNIVERSITY

Rev: 5/30/2025



CAMPUS LEGEND NUMERICAL ORDER

1. Health Sciences Riverside
2. Raptor Research Center
3. The Osprey
4. Theatre Arts Annex
5. Micron Business and 

Economics Building
6. Center for the Visual Arts
7. John B. Barnes Towers
8. Morrison Center
9. Brady Street Garage
10. Capitol Village
11. University Heights Apartments
12. University Village Apartments
13. Jade Hall
14. Topaz Hall
15. Garnet Hall
16. Jasper Hall
17. Selway Suites
18. Payette Suites
19. Clearwater Suites
20. Chrisway Annex
21. Chrisway Annex #2
22. University Drive Annex
23. Campus School
24. Multipurpose Classroom Building
25. Greenhouses
26. Science Building
27. Education Building
28. Interactive Learning Center (ILC)
29. Simplot Micron Advising and 

Student Success Hub (SMASH)
30. Mathematics
31. Riverfront Hall
32. Administration Building
33. Friendship Bridge
34. Student Success Center / 

English Annex
35. Albertsons Library
36. Liberal Arts
37. Hemingway Center
38. Syringa Hall
39. Centennial Amphitheatre
40. Communication Building
41. Special Events Center
42. Student Union Building
43. Honors College / Sawtooth Hall
44. Lincoln Recreation Field
45. University Manor Apartments
46. Childrens Center
47. Spruce House
48. Juniper House
49. Aspen House
50. Cedar House
51. Hawthorne House
52. Tamarack
53. Lincoln Avenue Garage
54. Norco Building / School of Nursing / 

University Health Services
55. Student Recreation Center
56. Intramural Field
57. Appleton Tennis Center
58. Driscoll Hall
59. Taylor Hall
60. Keiser Hall
61. Morrison Hall
62. Cha�ee Hall
63. ExtraMile Arena
64. Kinesiology Annex
65. Bronco Gym
66. DeChevrieaux Field
67. Pioneer Hall
68. Boulder Hall
69. Micron Center for Materials Research
70. Construction Materials and 

Methods Lab
71. Ruch Engineering Building
72. Micron Engineering Center
73. Civil Engineering
74. Leatherman Peak / Landscaping 

Services
75. Copper Basin
76. Environmental Research Building
77. Grant Street Annex
78. Grant Street Annex #4
79. Alumni and Friends Center
80. Varsity Center
81. Allen Noble Hall of Fame
82. Stueckle Sky Center
83. Caven-Williams Sports Complex
84. Bleymaier Football Center
85. Albertsons Stadium
86. Idaho Sports Medicine Institute
87. Opaline School House
88. Christ Chapel
89. University Plaza
90. Yanke Family Research Park
91. Dona Larsen Park
92. Boas Tennis and Soccer Complex
93. City Center Plaza
94. Boise Downtown (BODO)

CAMPUS LEGEND ALPHABETICAL ORDER

Administration Building (32)
Albertsons Library (35)
Albertsons Stadium (85)
Allen Noble Hall of Fame (81)
Alumni and Friends Center (79)
Appleton Tennis Center (57)
Aspen House (49)
Bleymaier Football Center (84)
Boas Tennis and Soccer Complex (92)
Boise Downtown (BODO) (94)
Boulder Hall (68)
Brady Street Garage (9)
Bronco Gym (65)
Caven-Williams Sports Complex (83)
Campus School (23)
Capitol Village (10)
Cedar House (50)
Centennial Amphitheatre (39)
Center for the Visual Arts (6)
Cha�ee Hall (62)
Childrens Center (46)
Christ Chapel (88)
Chrisway Annex (20)
Chrisway Annex #2 (21)
City Center Plaza (93)
Civil Engineering (73)
Clearwater Suites (19)
Communication Building (40)
Construction Materials and 
Methods Lab (70)
Copper Basin (75)
DeChevrieaux Field (66)
Dona Larsen Park (91)
Driscoll Hall (58)
Education Building (27)
Environmental Research Building (76)
ExtraMile Arena (63)
Friendship Bridge (33)
Garnet Hall (15)
Grant Street Annex (77)
Grant Street Annex #4 (78)
Greenhouses (25)
Hawthorne House (51)
Health Sciences Riverside (1)
Hemingway Center (37)
Honors College / Sawtooth Hall (43)
Idaho Sports Medicine Institute (86)
Interactive Learning Center (ILC) (28)
Intramural Field (56)
Jade Hall (13)
Jasper Hall (16)
John B. Barnes Towers (7)
Juniper House (48)
Keiser Hall (60)
Kinesiology Annex (64)
Leatherman Peak / Landscaping 
Services (74)

Liberal Arts (36)
Lincoln Avenue Garage (53)
Lincoln Recreation Field (44)
Mathematics (30)
Micron Business and Economics 
Building (5)
Micron Center for Materials Research (69)
Micron Engineering Center (72)
Morrison Center (8)
Morrison Hall (61)
Multipurpose Classroom Building (24)
Norco Building / School of Nursing / 
University Health Services (54)
Opaline School House (87)
Payette Suites (18)
Pioneer Hall (67)
Raptor Research Center (2)
Riverfront Hall (31)
Ruch Engineering Building (71)
Science Building (26)
Selway Suites (17)
Simplot Micron Advising and Student 
Success Hub (SMASH) (29)
Special Events Center (41)
Spruce House (47)
Student Recreation Center (55)
Student Success Center / English 
Annex (34)
Student Union Building (42)
Stueckle Sky Center (82)
Syringa Hall (38)
Tamarack (52)
Taylor Hall (59)
The Osprey (3)
Theatre Arts Annex (4)
Topaz Hall (14)
University Drive Annex (22)
University Heights Apartments (11)
University Manor Apartments (45)
University Plaza (89)
University Village Apartments (12)
Varsity Center (80)
Yanke Family Research Park (90)


